Designed by: Tiffany Tarr

20934 |45 North * Spring, Texas 77373 * 281-651-6666

American Rent-Al

Your Party & Event Rental Headquarters

Miscellaneous PacRage #1

American Rent-all
Spring, TX 77373

Equipment to be used:

3 pc
1pc
2
2
2
Options: 1
2
3

Note:

Lattice Back Drop

Wisteria Floral Center Arrangement

Floor Baskets with Floral Arrangements

56" Roman Columns

Large Floral Arrangements with White Urns

Great for Indoor or Outdoor
With or Without Flowers
Available In White Only

Delivery and Setup is Available. Delivery starts at $50.00 depending on time
of day — day of the week — mileage.

Setup Fee With Flowers $55.00 - Setup Fee Without Flowers $45.00
During Business Hours of 9am-Spm, Monday thru Friday (Saturday or After
Hours is Available for an Extra Charge)

Miscellaneous Package #1

$215.00 plus Delivery and Setup
$90.00 without flowers plus Delivery and Setup

*Rental Prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact American Rent-All for a quote.



